

ORDER BELOW EXH.32 IN RCS NO. 06/2024

Filed.

Date-21.02.2024

Tasgaon.

Darveshi
21/02/2024

(D.A.Darveshi)

2nd Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Tasgaon.