

ORDER BELOW EXH.45 IN RCS NO. 06/2024

Other side to say.

Date-12.06.2024

Tasgaon.

(D.A.Darveshi)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Tasgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.46 IN RCS NO. 06/2024

Seen and filed.

Date-12.06.2024

Tasgaon.

(D.A.Darveshi)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Tasgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.47 IN RCS NO. 06/2024

Seen and filed.

Date-12.06.2024

Tasgaon.

(D.A.Darveshi)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Tasgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.48 IN RCS NO. 06/2024

Reissue summons to defendant No.4 and 5 as prayed.

Date-12.06.2024

Tasgaon.

(D.A.Darveshi)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Tasgaon.